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Pos No. Cognome nome Anno Tempo Dist.

Femminile (17)
1 59 ✱GARBINI CRISTINA 1973 34'21 -
2 60 ✱GARUTI CAMILLA CECILIA 1989 34'26 + 0'05
3 67 ✱PERNIGOTTI SILVIA 1975 36'54 + 2'33
4 63 ✱MASIERI LUCIA 1987 36'59 + 2'38
5 51 ✱ARECCO ELDANA 2012 37'08 + 2'47
6 70 ✱REYNEKE SUZANNE 1971 38'14 + 3'53
7 73 ✱TOINI SILVIA GIANNA 2000 38'19 + 3'58
8 55 ✱BUZZATTI GIULIA 1986 39'24 + 5'03
9 57 ✱DISANTO STEFANIA 1990 39'28 + 5'07

10 54 ✱BRINI VALENTINA 1991 39'35 + 5'14
11 61 ✱GEGOLI ELISA 1974 41'27 + 7'06
12 65 ✱NANNI VERONICA 1991 45'48 + 11'27
13 72 ✱TESTINO ERIKA 1978 47'06 + 12'45
14 58 ✱FANTINI VANINA 1974 47'13 + 12'52
15 69 ✱POLONI MARGHERITA 1991 47'36 + 13'15
16 56 ✱CAMIA TIZIANA 1992 47'48 + 13'27
17 64 ✱MONTI ELENA 1959 1h02'41 + 28'20

Maschile (35)
1 25 OTTAVIANI ANDREA 1985 25'18 -
2 34 SASSOLI ALBERTO 2003 25'35 + 0'17
3 9 BALBI STEFANO 1970 29'16 + 3'58
4 12 BRUGNOLO ANDREA 2010 29'42 + 4'24
5 21 MANCUSI ANDREA 1989 31'13 + 5'55
6 30 REGESTO VITTORIO 1962 33'01 + 7'43
7 18 DE FERRARI MATTIA 2011 33'43 + 8'25
8 43 ZUNINO ANDREA 1970 33'55 + 8'37
9 44 BRIANZI VALERIO 1972 35'45 + 10'27

10 19 FASULO FILIPPO 1985 35'50 + 10'32
11 5 AVALLONE DAVIDE 1957 35'52 + 10'34
12 14 CURLETTO BRUNO 1970 36'07 + 10'49
13 2 APA DELMONTE SILVIO 1984 36'50 + 11'32
14 3 ARECCO SIMONE 1977 37'14 + 11'56
15 16 DAMONTE GEROLAMO 1965 37'17 + 11'59
16 37 SIOLI MARCO 1979 37'21 + 12'03
17 24 OLIVIERI LUCA 1982 39'31 + 14'13
18 31 REUSPI FRANCO 1969 39'58 + 14'40
19 1 AMBROSI DAVIDE 1964 40'03 + 14'45
20 39 TALONE PATRIZIO 1954 40'35 + 15'17
21 10 BARZANTI MATTEO 1980 41'22 + 16'04
22 32 RISSO MARCO 1965 41'28 + 16'10
23 23 MONTALTO FABRIZIO 1974 41'45 + 16'27
24 17 DE FERRARI FILIPPO 1989 42'08 + 16'50
25 7 BAGNASCO EUGENIO 1960 44'05 + 18'47
26 20 GUERRINI MASSIMO 1969 45'00 + 19'42
27 29 PICCARDO ANDREA 1968 45'31 + 20'13
28 11 BOERO GIORGIO 1952 45'57 + 20'39
29 36 MAGLIULO DAVIDE 1982 47'43 + 22'25
30 22 MATTIOLI PIETRO 1992 47'51 + 22'33
31 8 BAGNASCO GIACOMO 1957 52'42 + 27'24
32 15 DAGNINO PIETRO 1967 52'50 + 27'32
33 42 VARICELLI MARIO 1963 56'04 + 30'46
34 38 SORDELLI PAOLO 1970 59'37 + 34'19
35 35 SCARINGI ROBERTO 1957 1h11'14 + 45'56

Partiti: 52 | Classificati: 52
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Pos No. Cognome nome Anno Ss Tempo Dist.

1 25 OTTAVIANI ANDREA 1985 M 25'18 -
2 34 SASSOLI ALBERTO 2003 M 25'35 + 0'17
3 9 BALBI STEFANO 1970 M 29'16 + 3'58
4 12 BRUGNOLO ANDREA 2010 M 29'42 + 4'24
5 21 MANCUSI ANDREA 1989 M 31'13 + 5'55
6 30 REGESTO VITTORIO 1962 M 33'01 + 7'43
7 18 DE FERRARI MATTIA 2011 M 33'43 + 8'25
8 43 ZUNINO ANDREA 1970 M 33'55 + 8'37
9 59 ✱GARBINI CRISTINA 1973 F 34'21 + 9'03

10 60 ✱GARUTI CAMILLA CECILIA 1989 F 34'26 + 9'08
11 44 BRIANZI VALERIO 1972 M 35'45 + 10'27
12 19 FASULO FILIPPO 1985 M 35'50 + 10'32
13 5 AVALLONE DAVIDE 1957 M 35'52 + 10'34
14 14 CURLETTO BRUNO 1970 M 36'07 + 10'49
15 2 APA DELMONTE SILVIO 1984 M 36'50 + 11'32
16 67 ✱PERNIGOTTI SILVIA 1975 F 36'54 + 11'36
17 63 ✱MASIERI LUCIA 1987 F 36'59 + 11'41
18 51 ✱ARECCO ELDANA 2012 F 37'08 + 11'50
19 3 ARECCO SIMONE 1977 M 37'14 + 11'56
20 16 DAMONTE GEROLAMO 1965 M 37'17 + 11'59
21 37 SIOLI MARCO 1979 M 37'21 + 12'03
22 70 ✱REYNEKE SUZANNE 1971 F 38'14 + 12'56
23 73 ✱TOINI SILVIA GIANNA 2000 F 38'19 + 13'01
24 55 ✱BUZZATTI GIULIA 1986 F 39'24 + 14'06
25 57 ✱DISANTO STEFANIA 1990 F 39'28 + 14'10
26 24 OLIVIERI LUCA 1982 M 39'31 + 14'13
27 54 ✱BRINI VALENTINA 1991 F 39'35 + 14'17
28 31 REUSPI FRANCO 1969 M 39'58 + 14'40
29 1 AMBROSI DAVIDE 1964 M 40'03 + 14'45
30 39 TALONE PATRIZIO 1954 M 40'35 + 15'17
31 10 BARZANTI MATTEO 1980 M 41'22 + 16'04
32 61 ✱GEGOLI ELISA 1974 F 41'27 + 16'09
33 32 RISSO MARCO 1965 M 41'28 + 16'10
34 23 MONTALTO FABRIZIO 1974 M 41'45 + 16'27
35 17 DE FERRARI FILIPPO 1989 M 42'08 + 16'50
36 7 BAGNASCO EUGENIO 1960 M 44'05 + 18'47
37 20 GUERRINI MASSIMO 1969 M 45'00 + 19'42
38 29 PICCARDO ANDREA 1968 M 45'31 + 20'13
39 65 ✱NANNI VERONICA 1991 F 45'48 + 20'30
40 11 BOERO GIORGIO 1952 M 45'57 + 20'39
41 72 ✱TESTINO ERIKA 1978 F 47'06 + 21'48
42 58 ✱FANTINI VANINA 1974 F 47'13 + 21'55
43 69 ✱POLONI MARGHERITA 1991 F 47'36 + 22'18
44 36 MAGLIULO DAVIDE 1982 M 47'43 + 22'25
45 56 ✱CAMIA TIZIANA 1992 F 47'48 + 22'30
46 22 MATTIOLI PIETRO 1992 M 47'51 + 22'33
47 8 BAGNASCO GIACOMO 1957 M 52'42 + 27'24
48 15 DAGNINO PIETRO 1967 M 52'50 + 27'32
49 42 VARICELLI MARIO 1963 M 56'04 + 30'46
50 38 SORDELLI PAOLO 1970 M 59'37 + 34'19
51 64 ✱MONTI ELENA 1959 F 1h02'41 + 37'23
52 35 SCARINGI ROBERTO 1957 M 1h11'14 + 45'56

Partiti: 52 | Classificati: 52


